ATTUCKS EMAIL LIST

dennislarnold@aol.com



Dennis  Arnold--1968  sdburton@pacbell.net



Stephen Burton--1968

Tre5716075@aol.com



Raymond Crabtree--1968

wgibbs@indianahistory.org



Wilma Gibbs--1969

Michael.green@dfas.mil



Michael Green--1967

Dhayes5933@aol.com



Dennis Hayes--1969

CLHOLT50@aol.com



Carlton Holt--1968

eddiejay@aol.com




Eddie Jordan--1968

gposey@ivy.tec.in.us




George Posey--1968

ransomsa@muohio.edu



Steven Ransom--1973

Rickli00@aol.com




Linda Ricketts--1968

ind1mps@ups.com




Marion Strong--1968

dctuck@att.net




Decila Tucker--1968

WrrnStnw@cs.com




Stanley Warren--1951

JFANROY@HOME.COM



James Fanroy--1968

ricecom@hotmail.com



Vernon Rice--1969

tbritt02@bellsouth.net



Thomas Brittain--1967

ettar1@excite.com
  



Etta Gibbs Russell--1966

phighbaugh@yahoo.com
 


Patricia Gibbs Highbaugh--1967

bgibbs@indianahistory.org
  


William E. Gibbs---1971

bsmith16@indy.rr.com



Beverly Jenkins Smith--1968

earlyriser@peoplepc.com



Sandra Alvies--1969

MBro446149@aol.com



McClinton Brown--1965

FAITH.HUGHES@DFAS.MIL


Faith Hughes—1970

jjsworld@juno.com




Janice Miller Harrell--1967

ksshaw19@aol.com




Karen Tanner-Shaw--1967

cpigym@aol.com




Coleen Parren-Ingram--1968

gee2que@hotmail.com



Charles Goliah, jr.—1968

RDavis3462@aol.com



Richard Davis—1968

Foundersclub1@aol.com



Walter Hart

Bmjo23@cs.com




Barbara Mitchell-James—1968

elois_campbell@hotmail.com


Elois Brooks-Campbell—1968

sirmarcus@peoplepc.com



Marcus White—1968

LTBusby@aol.com




Lester Busby—1968

CHAMBERS_JOANNE_M@lilly.com

Joanne Malone-Chamber—1968

Joycelyn.Harden@acs-inc.com


Joycelyn Jones-Harden—1969

paynep@mail.ips.k12.in.us



Pat Browne-Payne

taylorg@mail.ips.k12.in.us



Gilbert Taylor

brummerl@mail.ips.k12.in.us


Lorna Brummer

slfbrown@befac.indstate.edu


Charlie Brown

Joyceblackpearl@aol.com



Joyce Akers

Steve.Norfleet@fortbend.k12.tx.us

Steven Norfleet—1967

jctwin1@hotmail.com



Janet McKinley-Claypool—1967

jpdouble@hotmail.com



Jane McKinley Parker—1967

darling77@earthlink.net                                  Darlene Ransom

SHR3648@indygov.org                                  Clara Reid—1964

wilson.al@att.net




Allie B Lawrence-Wilson—1964

ssuggs@usaid.gov




Sherry Suggs

Kenneth.Martin@gm.com



Kenneth Martin

TWOSLICK2@yahoo.com



Dwight Carter  aka DC

hwilson@adaclabs.com



Harold K. Wilson, Jr.

cchapman@itt-tech.edu



Carol (Martin) Chapman—65

RBishopEsq@aol.com



Reggie Bishop—68

Nrr_244@msn.com




Nancy Lewis Ragland-69

astone46236@aol.com



Al Stone-68

beckyh@dallasisd.org



Rebecca Harrison—67/68

richardnewman2@home.com


Richard Newman-65

dwitto@aol.com.




Dewitt/Delores Fleming-67

TPWRIGHT55@aol.com



Terri Miller-Wright-73

erenejackson@yahoo.com



Eloys Rene Parks-Jackson-68

quadchair@yahoo.com



Michael Jackson

dmayes@indy.rr.com



Dennis Mayes-68
EMJRJMRCM@aol.com



Emmitt Miles-68

nwilson2@columbus.rr.com



Norman Wilson-65

smarion@hhcorp.org



Sonja Buckner Marion-67

littlecaesar5@hotmail.com



Pierre Britton

Raines360@AOL.com



James Raines-68

nlyles@usuhs.mil




Nellen Lyles-68

johnsomj@mail.ips.k12.in.us


Marica Johnson-67

rjackson@cts.edu




Reudenia Jackson

mdavidson@cts.edu




Marsha Crenshaw-Davidson

AssistantDean@eng.wayne.edu


Gerald O. Thompkins

REGINALD_HAYES@HUD.GOV


Reginald Hayes-68

BRBWM@aol.com




Barbara Bowman

mmiller@sbcsc.k12.in.us



Milvern Jordan-Miller-66

connie_l_hampton@bankone.com


Connie Woodruff-Hampton-68

pamelliott@ameritech.net



Pam Elliott

jbrbasoc@worldnet.att.net



Rosalyn Brewster

MMeans1298@aol.com



Margaret Busch Means

tapt701@earthlink.net




Pamela heard

Gracebsong@aol.com
Billella48@msn.com




Willamella Davis




anniew@continentalsales-online.com


Annie wells Jackson

VMills@indypartnership.com


Verneda Mills

issey426@msn.com




Genetta Dickerson

Jbluejr49@aol.com
abakrc@msn.com




James D. Chinelo

barritz2@aol.com




Carlton Chaney-68

evelynfinnell@prepaidlegal.com


Evelyn Dickerson Finell-66

blrm595@aol.com




Brenda Roberts Morrow

mbooth@mibor.net




Milton Booth—1966

rrpowell@aol.com




Ramona Ridley-Powell-69

styler@iupui.edu




Shelley Towns-Tyler

lwilliam@traininginc.org
lat2921@aol.com




Lora K. Clark-Johnson

jmackins@iupui.edu




Janet Howard-Mackins-68

aa4308@wayne.edu




Charles R. Alexander-66

jfitts48@hotmail.com



Janet Hutchson-Fitts-67

vera.stewart@msg.ameritech.com


Vera Stewart-68

Ronn.Norfleet@kctcs.edu



Ronn Norfleet

Tanya.Terry@ilmic.com



Tanya Terry

Myrl.Merriweather@upbna.com


Myrl Merriweather

fanteeking@msn.com



David Williams—64

highbz@iquest.net




Victor Highbaugh

max709garr@aol.com



Maxine Garrett

cda598@bigplanet.com



Carl Anderson

PDJacksonMLK@aol.com



Patricia Jackson-69

allenm@mail.ips.k12.in.us



Mary Allen-71

buny@umich.edu




John Stansberry

zaraal @aol.com




Mary Allen-71

Marie.Taylor@tenethealth.com


Marie and William Taylor-65,71

LHarris769@aol.com



Linda BlackHarris

ShepRaceCars@aol.com



Willie Shepard-65

smittygreen@hotmail.com



Josephine Reedus-Green “Jossie”-67

geechi1@earthlink.net



Marilyn Maxwell-Arnett-67

Helen.King@LibertyMutual.com


Helen Maxwell-King-66

sjgolder2002@aol.com



Shirely Golder

ladye49@hotmail.com



Evelyn R Hawkins-Robinson

ejameson16@hotmail.com



Edna Suggs Jameson

kalimbula@yahoo.com



Richard ‘dickie’ Powell, Jr

sksbrown@aol.com




Sheila Brown-Smith-63

Jakjackson@earthlink.net



Melvin Jackson-64

ncj218@aol.com




Norma Scott-Johnson-63

MaxinesMeasures@aol.com



Janet Tate-Anderson-70

Jvdcb2@aol.com




Carolyn Brookins-Banks-70

aarnoldja@aol.com




Jerry Arnold-69

mlincoln922@aol.com



Mary Holsey-69

dorissej@aol.com




Dorisse Edelen-

rlucius@msn.com




Priscilla Smith-69

KathyDTerry@yahoo.com



Kathy Terry-69

holliday@indianapolis.anglican.org


Rita Vaughn Holliday-69

zlady2634@yahoo.com



Zoe Walker-Gaines
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